PARTS IDENTIFICATION
# QTY DESCRIPTION # MANARAS
9 1 SEALED BEARING 1/4 x 5/8 x 3/16 BEARINGO43
11 1 BOLT 1/4—20X11/2 GRADE 8 BOLT099
15 1 BOLT 1/4 x 1 3/4 ZINC BOLT094
18 1 OILITE BUSHING BUSHING002
22 1 LUCKING LUD BUSHING 1" ID BUSHINGO60
24 1 DISCONNECT CAM CAMO14
26 1 EXTERIAL 3/4 RETAINING RING CLIPOO6E
29 2 COLLAR 5/8 COLLAROO4
32 1 DISCONNECT COUPLING COUPLINGO16
34 1 CHAIN GUIDE GUIDEO12
45 1 NYLON LOCK NUT 1/4-20 UNC NUT020
47 2 SPRING PIN 1/4 x 2 PINO11
48 1 HAND CHAIN PULLEY POCKETWHEELQO5
53 6 SET SCREW 5/16—18UNC x 5/16 SCREWQ03
64 1 OGH FRICT.SHOE ASSY MALE SHOEO17
66 1 OGH FRICT.SHOE ASSY FEM. SHOEOQ16
67 1 CAM GUIDE PLATE SPRING SPRINGOO1
68 1 DISCONNECT HOIST SPRING SPRINGO12
72 1 OGH HOIST SHAFT SHAFT115
74 1 SPACER .5 x .26 x .25 NYLON SPACERQO14
76 1 BEVEL GEAR 5/8 20 TH GEARQO1
77 1 DISC. BEVEL GEAR 5/8 20 TH. GEARO14
82 1 FLAT WASHER .250 x .562 x .049 WASHER003
85 1 FLAT WASHER .656 x 1.312 x .095 WASHERO14
87 1 LOCK WASHER 1/4 WASHER026
99 1 [SQUARE KEY 3/16x3/16x2 KW015
102 1 [17IDX11/2” 0D X 0.010” THK SPACERO16
104 1 [EXT. RETAINING RING 1-5/16 CLIPO19

OGH HOILST KIT

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY TO MANARAS
REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED OR USED FOR ANY DESIGN OR MANUFACTURE
DIRECT WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION FROM MANARAS / OPERA.

OPERA AND SHALL NOT BE

EXCEPT WHEN USER POSSESSES

MOUNTSHAFT015 (DRAW

INGO16
[DRAWN BY: [DATE: . [REV_ oATE:
CHRISTIAN CLAUDEL moow.ou.mm MOUNTSHAFTO15-1 1 12007.04.06

MANARAS / OPERA
136 ONEIDA DRIVE

POINTE—CLAIRE, QC H9R 1A8 \lu
TEL: 514.426.1332 Q&%\
FAX. D 22004550




